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Description

198901200000
19120

01/20/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MARTIN,
CARLTON P.

21 989

198901240000
23320

01/24/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WHITE, LISA
C.

22 9

198902080000
40060

02/08/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

PORTER,
JEANETTE W.

22 145

198903310000
90220

03/31/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SMITH,
STACIE R.
ETAL

22 550

198903310000
90440

03/31/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
STACIE R.
ETAL

22 550

198903310000
90490

03/31/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALDAY,
TEDDY L.
ETAL

22 550

198903310000
90450

03/31/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALDAY,
TEDDY L.
ETAL

22 550

198904060000
95920

04/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BLAIR,
CLARENCE L.

22 625

198903230000
82270

03/23/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

GREGORY,
CECIL L. &
AUDRA

22 463

198903240000
83660

03/24/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BURNS,
MARIE N.
ETAL

22 491

198904070000
97920

04/07/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DOBBEN
BRIAN W. &
MELODIE

22 648

198905310001
46460

05/31/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

23 86

198906060001
52130

06/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARSTENSEN
, PHILLIP
ETAL

23 132

198906060001
52300

06/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARSTENSEN
, RHONDA D
ETAL

23 132

198906140001
61350

06/14/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GLOBAL
HOMES INC

23 206

198907110001
83290

07/11/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES IN

23 396

198906230001
69580

06/23/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LITTLEJOHN,
LINDA L. ETAL

23 287

198906230001
69640

06/23/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TYLER,
EDWARD H.
ETAL

23 287

198908170002
24970

08/17/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOM POINTER
SALES &
SERV

23 661



198908220002
31380

08/22/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES IN

23 707

198908220002
31550

08/22/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES INC.

23 700

198908110002
17480

08/11/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

C&J DAVIS
INC

23 610

198908110002
17530

08/11/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHERN
LEISURE
HOMES

23 609

198909180002
61820

09/18/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRYS
MANUFACTUR
ED HMS

23 856

198909260002
72570

09/26/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRY'S MFG
HOMES INC

23 901

198910200002
98610

10/20/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MULLINS,
WILLIAM H. III

24 84

198910060002
84220

10/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIDDENS,
MYRA S.

23 975

198910060002
84610

10/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTERN
LEISURE
HOMES

23 964

198910060002
84810

10/06/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EAST, MARK
D.        ETAL

23 975

198911070003
16080

11/07/1989
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LARRYS
MANUFACTUR
ED HOMES

24 191


