Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= 0	REEN TR	EE ACCE	PTANCE	INC; Date	Recorded	= 1989;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901200000 19120	01/20/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MARTIN, CARLTON P.	21	989				
198901240000 23320	01/24/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WHITE, LISA C.	22	9				
198902080000 40060	02/08/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	PORTER, JEANETTE W.	22	145				
198903310000 90220	03/31/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SMITH, STACIE R. ETAL	22	550				
198903310000 90440	03/31/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, STACIE R. ETAL	22	550				
198903310000 90490	03/31/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALDAY, TEDDY L. ETAL	22	550				
198903310000 90450	03/31/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALDAY, TEDDY L. ETAL	22	550				
198904060000 95920	04/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BLAIR, CLARENCE L.	22	625				
198903230000 82270	03/23/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	GREGORY, CECIL L. & AUDRA	22	463				
198903240000 83660	03/24/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BURNS, MARIE N. ETAL	22	491				
198904070000 97920	04/07/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DOBBEN BRIAN W. & MELODIE	22	648				
198905310001 46460	05/31/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	23	86				
198906060001 52130	06/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARSTENSEN , PHILLIP ETAL	23	132				
198906060001 52300	06/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARSTENSEN , RHONDA D ETAL	23	132				
198906140001 61350	06/14/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GLOBAL HOMES INC	23	206				
198907110001 83290	07/11/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES IN	23	396				
198906230001 69580	06/23/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LITTLEJOHN, LINDA L. ETAL	23	287				
198906230001 69640	06/23/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TYLER, EDWARD H. ETAL	23	287				
198908170002 24970	08/17/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOM POINTER SALES & SERV	23	661				

198908220002 31380	08/22/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES IN	23	707		
198908220002 31550	08/22/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MFG HOMES INC.	23	700		
198908110002 17480	08/11/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	C&J DAVIS INC	23	610		
198908110002 17530	08/11/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHERN LEISURE HOMES	23	609		
198909180002 61820	09/18/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRYS MANUFACTUR ED HMS	23	856		
198909260002 72570	09/26/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRY'S MFG HOMES INC	23	901		
198910200002 98610	10/20/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MULLINS, WILLIAM H. III	24	84		
198910060002 84220	10/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIDDENS, MYRA S.	23	975		
198910060002 84610	10/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTERN LEISURE HOMES	23	964		
198910060002 84810	10/06/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EAST, MARK D. ETAL	23	975		
198911070003 16080	11/07/1989 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LARRYS MANUFACTUR ED HOMES	24	191		